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Night League Weelsby Woods...........

The HALO Night League resumes tonight at Weelsby Woods Grimsby.

Wayne Byrne has been out in the dark planning the four short sprint courses.

Meet at the Cafe for 6pm starts.

Future dates for the night league are on the HALO website, as are details of the forthcoming LOG night series, the HALO Pub League and
venues for Poacher 2018.

Planners are needed for some of these events, so please contact Pete Harris.

Rivelin Valley..........

SYO held an event at Rivelin last Sunday.

Sixteen HALO runners started, but only ten finished. They were...........

David Jolly 19th brown.

Jake Field 5th blue, Dean 7th, Joe 10th, George Van Dam 16th, Neil Harvatt 24th and Pete Harris 44th. On the green Megan Smith was
32nd, Brian Slater 64th.

Short green, Mary Carrick 33rd.

Word of the week.............Retired

Events Coming Up......ccoeuranes

Tuesday 16th January, HALO - Night League 3 Weelsby Woods
Wednesday 17th January, Army - MLN Beverley Westwood

Sat/Sun 20/21st January, EUOC - Edinburgh Big Weekend

Tuesday 23rd January, HALO - Night League 4 Humber Bridge CP
Saturday 27th January, EBOR - Brayton Barff YHOA Night League 6
Sunday 28th January, EPOC - Storthes Hall, Alister Tinto Memorial Event
Tuesday 30th January, HALO - Night League 5 Cleethorpes CP
Wednesday 31st January, Army - MLN Primrose Warren

Thursday 1st February, LOG - Lincoln South

Sunday 4th February, LOG - South Common Lincoln

Tuesday 6th February, HALO - Night League 6 Oak Road Playing Fields
Thursday 8th February, LOG - Lincoln Ermine Street

Sunday March 11th, SYO - Compass Sport Trophy, Canklow

Useful links.............
Websites of clubs and associations frequently mentioned in the HALO newsletter.

AIRE, CLARO, CLOK, DVO, EBOR, EPOC, FABIAN, LEI, LOG, NOC, SYO, YHOA

Snow Forecast.........ceuevanans

Amen Corner (12th

3 S Lawrence Brown Hole)
The Viking Way Going Off Piste Augusta National
December 2017 Golf Course
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